THE DATASHEET OF
SM5018-1R0MHF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SM5018 Series
3. Mechanical Dimensions (unit: mm):
A ±
0.50
B ±

• Operating Temperature Range -55°C  to + 150°C.
ITG  Part Number
OCL
Inductance
(uH) ±20%
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Irms
(AMP)
Isat
(AMP)
SM5018-R10MHF 0.10 0.50 0.60 55.0 118.0
SM5018-R22MHF 0.22 0.70 0.80 51.0 110.0
SM5018-R33MHF 0.33 1.00 1.10 42.0 80.0
SM5018-R47MHF 0.47 1.10 1.30 38.0 65.0
SM5018-R56MHF 0.56 1.27 1.50 36.0 55.0
SM5018-R68MHF 0.68 1.40 1.70 34.0 54.0
SM5018-R82MHF 0.82 1.90 2.30 31.0 53.0
SM5018-1R0MHF 1.00 2.10 2.50 29.0 50.0
SM5018-1R5MHF 1.50 3.40 4.10 23.0 48.0
SM5018-1R8MHF 1.80 4.10 4.90 19.0 40.0
SM5018-2R2MHF 2.20 4.60 5.50 20.0 32.0
SM5018-3R3MHF 3.30 7.69 9.20 15.0 32.0
SM5018-4R7MHF 4.70 12.49 15.00 12.0 27.0
SM5018-5R6MHF 5.60 13.75 16.50 11.50 22.0
SM5018-6R8MHF 6.80 15.40 18.50 11.0 21.0
SM5018-8R2MHF 8.20 18.89 22,50 9.5 18.0
SM5018-100MHF 10.00 21.40 25.50 9.0 16.0
SM5018-150MHF 15.00 27.50 33.00 8.0 14.0
2. Electrical Characteristics:
Notes:
1) Open Circuit Inductance(OCL)  and L@ Irms and L    @Isat are measured at: 100KHz, 1.0V ;(Ta=25 ).
2) Isat: DC current that causes inductance to drop approximately by 20% from OCL ;(Ta=25 ).